:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

11132021

Feb 24, 2025 - 14:46 (UTC)

In epoch 347,875 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 268920 - 0.019065423 ETH®
50.69 USD

2 268921 - 0.019114570 ETH®
50.82 USD

3 268922 - 0.018734124 ETH®
49.80 USD

4 269025 - 0.019184902 ETH®
51.00 USD

S 269026 - 0.019207921 ETH®
51.06 USD

6 269027 - 0.019187616 ETH®
51.01 USD

7 269030 - 0.019126031 ETH®
50.85 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/11132021
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/347875
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/268920
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/268921
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/268922
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/269025
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/269026
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/269027
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/269030

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

269031

269032

269033

269034

269037

269040

269048

269052

Validator Id

1296865

Amount

0.019124108
50.84 USD

0.019032201
50.60 USD

0.019134490
50.87 USD

0.018261686
48.55 USD

0.019089416
50.75 USD

0.019112686
50.81 USD

0.019064763
50.68 USD

0.019097663
50.77 USD

0.019092990
50.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.045589833

121.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/269031
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/269032
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/269033
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/269034
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/269037
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/269040
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/269042
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/269048
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/269052
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1296865

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



