

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-06 11:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 11132021

DATE & TIME Feb 24, 2025 · 14:46 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>347,875</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>268920</u>	- 0.019065423 ETH � 50.69 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>268921</u>	- 0.019114570 ETH � 50.82 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>268922</u>	- 0.018734124 ETH � 49.80 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>269025</u>	- 0.019184902 ETH � 51.00 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>269026</u>	- 0.019207921 ETH � 51.06 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>269027</u>	- 0.019187616 ETH � 51.01 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>269030</u>	- 0.019126031 ETH � 50.85 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>269031</u>	- 0.019124108 ETH � 50.84 USD
9	<u>269032</u>	- 0.019032201 ETH � 50.60 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>269033</u>	- 0.019134490 ETH � 50.87 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>269034</u>	- 0.018261686 ETH � 48.55 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>269037</u>	- 0.019089416 ETH � 50.75 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>269040</u>	- 0.019112686 ETH � 50.81 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>269042</u>	- 0.019064763 ETH � 50.68 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>269048</u>	- 0.019097663 ETH � 50.77 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>269052</u>	- 0.019092990 ETH � 50.76 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1296865</u>	+ 0.045589833 ETH � 121.21 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.